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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 10.00

+ Bosshard Gian (2007) 10.00

 
1 Patt Christian (2006) 10.00

+ Wolf Mario (2007) 10.00

 
1 Müller Josias (2006) 10.00

+ Lüthi Noah (2007) 10.00

1 Dicht Roman (2007) 10.00
+ Hohl Cyrill (2006) 10.00

1 a Zinsli Pirmin (2006) 9.75
+ Steier Jan (2007) 9.75

1 b Walser Aaron (2006) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.75

1 c Mösli Timo (2006) 9.75
+ Thoma Andrin (2006) 9.75

1 Egger Daniel (2007) 9.75
+ Heller Hans (2007) 9.75

1 a Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50
o Walser Aaron (2006) 8.50

1 b Wolf Mario (2007) 8.50
o Patt Christian (2006) 8.50

1 a Thoma Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Mösli Timo (2006) 8.50

1 b Steier Jan (2007) 8.50
o Zinsli Pirmin (2006) 8.50

1 Lüthi Noah (2007) 8.50
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50

1 Hohl Cyrill (2006) 8.50
o Dicht Roman (2007) 8.50

1 Heller Hans (2007) 8.50
o Egger Daniel (2007) 8.50

1 Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 Veraguth Gianni (2000) 10.00

+ Nef Joel (2001) 10.00

 
1 Sprecher Martin (2000) 10.00

+ Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 10.00

 
1 Rohner Lukas (2000) 10.00

+ Ritter Fabio (2001) 10.00

1 Gosswiler Livio (2000) 10.00
+ Ruppanner Philipp (2000) 10.00

1 Bärtsch Jann (2000) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 10.00

1 Aebli Andrin (2001) 10.00
+ Bertogg Severin (2001) 10.00

1 Lötscher Abraham (2000) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Marco (2000) 9.75

1 Flütsch Ricardo (2001) 9.75
+ Bertogg Severin (2001) 9.75

1 Aebli Nino (2000) 9.75
+ Allenbach Reto (2000) 9.75

2 Lötscher Nino (2001) 9.00
- Laager Michael (2001) 9.00

1 Laager Michael (2001) 8.75
- Lötscher Nino (2001) 8.75

1 Wüthrich Jonas (2001) 8.50
o Bärtsch Jann (2000) 8.50

1 a Ruppanner Philipp (2000) 8.50
o Gosswiler Livio (2000) 8.50

1 b Ritter Fabio (2001) 8.50
o Rohner Lukas (2000) 8.50

1 Nef Joel (2001) 8.50
o Veraguth Gianni (2000) 8.50

1 Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 8.50
o Sprecher Martin (2000) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Marco (2000) 8.50
o Lötscher Abraham (2000) 8.50

1 Bertogg Severin (2001) 8.50
o Flütsch Ricardo (2001) 8.50

1 Allenbach Reto (2000) 8.50
o Aebli Nino (2000) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 10.00

+ Fankhauser Maik (2002) 10.00

 
1 Schawalder Tino (2002) 10.00

+ Schrepfer Sven (2003) 10.00

 
1 Raffl Nino (2002) 10.00

+ Melcher Nico (2002) 10.00

1 Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 10.00
+ Inauen Ivo (2002) 10.00

1 a Koller Silvan (2002) 10.00
+ Wagner Andreas (2002) 10.00

1 b Joos Enrico (2003) 10.00
+ Diethelm Samuel (2003) 10.00

1 c Höhener Fabrice (2003) 10.00
+ Egger Adrian (2003) 10.00

1 a Held Simon (2002) 10.00
+ Albin Demyan (2003) 10.00

1 b Graf Nicola (2003) 10.00
+ Melcher Severin (2002) 10.00

1 a Bosshard Andri (2002) 10.00
+ Beer Simon (2002) 10.00

1 b Baschung Sandro (2003) 10.00
+ Zeller Kevin (2003) 10.00

1 Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Severin (2002) 10.00

1 Lüthi Manuel (2003) 9.75
+ Jäger Jan (2003) 9.75

1 a Herger Simon 1 (2002) 9.75
+ Arquint Noah (2003) 9.75

1 b Hartmann Richard (2003) 9.75
+ Widmer Nico (2002) 9.75

1 Amrein Joel (2003) 9.75
+ Jakob David (2003) 9.75

1 a Wehrli Jan (2002) 8.75
- Allenbach Marc (2002) 8.75

1 b Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 8.75
- Brasser Gian-Claudio (2003) 8.75

1 a Brasser Gian-Claudio (2003) 8.75
- Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 8.75

1 b Allenbach Marc (2002) 8.75
- Wehrli Jan (2002) 8.75

1 c Jäger Jan (2003) 8.75
o 8.75

2 a Zeller Kevin (2003) 8.50
o Baschung Sandro (2003) 8.50

2 b Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.50
o Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 8.50

1 a Widmer Nico (2002) 8.50
o Hartmann Richard (2003) 8.50

1 b Wagner Andreas (2002) 8.50
o Koller Silvan (2002) 8.50

1 Schrepfer Sven (2003) 8.50
o Schawalder Tino (2002) 8.50

1 a Melcher Severin (2002) 8.50
o Graf Nicola (2003) 8.50

1 b Melcher Nico (2002) 8.50
o Raffl Nino (2002) 8.50

1 a Jakob David (2003) 8.50
o Amrein Joel (2003) 8.50

1 b Inauen Ivo (2002) 8.50
o Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 8.50

1 a Fankhauser Maik (2002) 8.50
o Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 8.50

1 b Egger Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Höhener Fabrice (2003) 8.50

1 c Diethelm Samuel (2003) 8.50
o Joos Enrico (2003) 8.50

1 Beer Simon (2002) 8.50
o Bosshard Andri (2002) 8.50

1 Arquint Noah (2003) 8.50
o Herger Simon 1 (2002) 8.50

1 Albin Demyan (2003) 8.50
o Held Simon (2002) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Mayer Elia (2004) 10.00

+ Korrodi Janik (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Laager Kaspar (2004) 10.00

+ Baschung Flavio (2004) 10.00

 
1 a Hirschi Niklas (2004) 10.00

+ Bärtsch Remo (2004) 10.00

1 b Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 10.00
+ Flütsch Beat (2005) 10.00

1 Gantenbein Linard (2004) 10.00
+ Püntener Luca (2005) 10.00

1 Buchli Michael (2004) 10.00
+ Graf Dominik (2005) 10.00

1 Zinsli Thomas (2004) 9.75
+ Graf Dominik (2005) 9.75

1 Locher Jens Peter (2004) 9.75
+ Heller Armin (2004) 9.75

1 Grischott Leon (2004) 9.75
+ Schlegel Jamie (2004) 9.75

1 Egli Benno (2004) 9.75
+ Heller Simon (2004) 9.75

1 Joos Roman (2005) 9.00
- Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.00

2 Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.75
- Joos Roman (2005) 8.75

1 Schlegel Jamie (2004) 8.50
o Grischott Leon (2004) 8.50

1 Püntener Luca (2005) 8.50
o Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.50

1 Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.50
o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50

1 Heller Simon (2004) 8.50
o Egli Benno (2004) 8.50

1 a Heller Armin (2004) 8.50
o Locher Jens Peter (2004) 8.50

1 b Graf Dominik (2005) 8.50
o Buchli Michael (2004) 8.50

1 c Flütsch Beat (2005) 8.50
o Hinrichs Silvio (2004) 8.50

1 a Baschung Flavio (2004) 8.50
o Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.50

1 b Bärtsch Remo (2004) 8.50
o Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.50


